international

federation

K2 Men 500m - FINAL B

1:26.50 NADAS BENCE TOTKA SANDOR

WORLD BEST
Rank Lane NF
1 6 : POL
2 5 : UKR
3 7 E SVK
4 1 DEN
5 o [ NZL
6 <+ BB =
7 3 IR e
8 8 CHN
9 > [ swo

Name(s)

Valerii VICHEV
Jaroslaw KAJDANEK

Oleh KUKHARYK
Oleksandr ZAITSEV

Csaba ZALKA
Adam BOTEK

Lasse Bro MADSEN
Morten GRAVERSEN

Grant CLANCY
Kacey NGATAKI

Steven HENRY
Guillaume KELLER

Fabiano PALLIOLA
Riccardo BALDAN

Tingkai BU
Chi WANG

Anze PIKON
Matevz MANFREDA

K2 Men 500m - FINAL A

1:26.50 NADAS BENCE TOTKA SANDOR

WORLD BEST
Rank Lane NF
1 ¢ M e
2 4 Dy cze
3 7 BB m
4 8 : POL
5 1 = HUN
s s QB =
7 > M Ger
8 s el Aus
9 9 E CAN

Wind Speed: S 2.7 m/s

Chief Official
Chief Judge:

Name(s)

Jacob SCHOPF
Max LEMKE

Jakub SPICAR
Daniel HAVEL

Samuele BURGO
Tommaso FRESCHI

Jakub STEPUN
Przemyslaw KORSAK

Levente KURUCZ
Mark OPAVSZKY

Quilian KOCH
Francis MOUGET

Jonas DRAEGER

Moritz Willi FLORSTEDT
Pierre VAN DER WESTHUYZEN

Thomas GREEN

Nicholas MATVEEV
Vincent JOURDENAIS

Toshi FURUYA
Roza BANASIK-ZARANSKA

Starter Coordinator:

Chief Finishing Line:

WORLD CUP

HUN

HUN

Air temp: 15°C

Irina NICHITIUK

Hans Walter HUMME

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE

22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

Race 169

Plovdiv (BUL)

250m

46.32
45.11
45.59
4434
46.35
46.07
46.23
46.08

45.57

Race 181

Time

1:34.28
47.96

1:34.48 +0.20
49.37

1:34.55 +0.27
48.97

1:34.57 +0.29
50.24

1:35.12 +0.84
48.78

1:35.20 +0.92
49.13

1:35.36 +1.08
49.13

1:35.49 +1.21
49.42

1:35.82 +1.54
50.26

Plovdiv (BUL)

250m

42.78

4419

4435

43.74

44.61

43.68

44.25

43.29

45.04

Course Umpire:

Boat Control:

Time

1:30.36
47.58

1:30.49 +0.13
46.30

1:30.63 +0.27
46.29

1:31.59 +1.23
47.86

1:32.08 +1.72
47.48

1:32.15 +1.79
48.47

1:32.18 +1.82
47.94

1:32.62 +2.26
49.34

1:33.20 +2.84
48.17

Water temp: 20°C

Angela KOVACS-AGOCS
Kazuki TAMURA

Printed at 25-05-25 11:00:39
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